TOOLS & EQUIFMENT

Item P10-0209

= SUPFLIES = SAFETY PRODUCTS

PVC Water Discharge Hose

Strong, yet lightweight pvc lay flat hose designed for moderate water discharge service. Mildew, oil and grease resistant. Rolls up flat for easy storage.
Working temperature range -10°F to 150°F. The 2" and 3" sizes are offered with either male and female NPT threaded couplings, or with quick

disconnect couplings.

= TOOL REPAIR = RENTALS

e
Item

10-0203

10-0209

10-0210

12-1701

12-1704

12-1705

12-1708

12-1709

12-1712

12-1713

Description

NPT

NPT

Quick-Disconnect
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Attributes

Size: 3" x 25 ft.
PSI: 45

Size: 1 1/2" x 25 ft.
PSI: 40

Sjze: 1 1/2" x 50 ft.
PSI: 40

Size: 2" x 25 ft.
PsI: 60

Size: 2" x 50 ft.
PSI: 60

Sjze: 3" x 50 ft.
PSI: 45

Size: 2" x 50 ft.
Psl: 60

Size: 3" x 50 ft.
PSI: 45

Size: 2" x 25 ft.
PsI: 60

Size: 3" x 25 ft.
PSI: 45



