

Item P10-0209

PVC Water Discharge Hose

Strong, yet lightweight pvc lay flat hose designed for moderate water discharge service. Mildew, oil and grease resistant. Rolls up flat for easy storage. Working temperature range -10°F to 150°F. The 2" and 3" sizes are offered with either male and female NPT threaded couplings, or with quick disconnect couplings.

Item	Description	Attributes
10-0203	NPT	Size: 3" x 25 ft. PSI: 45
10-0209	NPT	Size: 1 1/2" x 25 ft. PSI: 40
10-0210	NPT	Size: 1 1/2" x 50 ft. PSI: 40
12-1701	NPT	Size: 2" x 25 ft. PSI: 60
12-1704	NPT	Size: 2" x 50 ft. PSI: 60
12-1705	NPT	Size: 3" x 50 ft. PSI: 45
12-1708	Quick-Disconnect	Size: 2" x 50 ft. PSI: 60
12-1709	Quick-Disconnect	Size: 3" x 50 ft. PSI: 45
12-1712	Quick-Disconnect	Size: 2" x 25 ft. PSI: 60
12-1713	Quick-Disconnect	Size: 3" x 25 ft. PSI: 45